THE DATASHEET OF
EL4583CN
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
®
FN7173.3
EL4583
Sync Separator, 50% Slice, S-H, Filter,

• Video triggers
Pinout
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
PART
MARKING
TAPE &
REEL PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
EL4583CN EL4583CN - 16 Ld PDIP MDP0031
EL4583CS EL4583CS - 16 Ld SO (0.150”) MDP0027
EL4583CS-T7 EL4583CS 7” 16 Ld SO (0.150”) MDP0027
EL4583CS-T13 EL4583CS 13” 16 Ld SO (0.150”) MDP0027
EL4583CSZ
(Note)
EL4583CSZ - 16 Ld SO (0.150”)
(Pb-free)
MDP0027
EL4583CSZ-T7
(Note)